—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Registrar Of Voters
Administrative Supervisor |
Business Systems Analyst IlI
Programmer Analyst II
Programmer Analyst II

Chief Dpty Registrar Of Voters
Media Specialist |

Elections Specialist
Automated Systems Analyst |
Chief Dpty Registrar Of Voters
Elections Specialist
Geographic Info Sys Tech Il
Executive Secretary Il
Applications Specialist
Elections Technician
Elections Technician
Elections Technician
Elections Specialist

Office Specialist

Elections Technician
Elections Services Assistant
Fiscal Specialist

Personnel Technician

Office Assistant Ill

Elections Technician
Elections Technician

Office Assistant IV

Elections Technician
Elections Services Assistant
Office Assistant Ill

Elections Services Assistant

County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

Total Wages

$207,865
$137,616
$131,002
$128,891
$107,546
$99,233
$96,267
$84,830
$77,514
$76,049
$70,834
$69,648
$68,034
$67,523
$62,146
$59,738
$59,553
$56,656
$56,306
$53,475
$53,017
$51,180
$45,183
$43,547
$40,506
$35,738
$35,657
$35,218
$29,100
$28,761
$26,401



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Office Specialist

Elections Technician

Elections Services Assistant

Elections Services Assistant

Office Assistant Il
Elections Technician
Elections Technician
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Assistant Il
Elections Technician
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Education Specialist
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Elections Services Assistant

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Elections Services Assistant

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Elections Services Assistant

Office Assistant Ill
Office Assistant Ill
Office Assistant Ill

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$26,212
$25,649
$23,476
$21,765
$21,420
$21,379
$20,672
$20,146
$19,963
$19,273
$18,721
$18,719
$18,253
$17,990
$17,600
$17,308
$17,028
$15,923
$15,384
$15,250
$15,095
$14,760
$14,715
$14,188
$13,778
$13,598
$13,428
$13,268
$13,142
$13,006
$12,848
$12,780



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Elections Services Assistant
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Elections Services Assistant
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Geographic Info Systems Tech |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Specialist
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$12,471
$12,365
$12,194
$12,071
$12,058
$11,965
$11,763
$11,743
$11,278
$11,133
$10,980
$10,903
$10,508
$10,365
$10,355
$10,254
$10,245
$10,205
$10,159
$10,078
$10,060
$9,840
$9,513
$9,443
$9,413
$9,363
$9,183
$9,155
$8,890
$8,858
$8,133
$8,043



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$7,988
$7,785
$7,473
$7,167
$7,093



