	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Registrar Of Voters		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$207,865
2.	Administrative Supervisor I		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$137,616
3.	Business Systems Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$131,002
4.	Programmer Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$128,891
5.	Programmer Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$107,546
6.	Chief Dpty Registrar Of Voters		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$99,233
7.	Media Specialist I		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$96,267
8.	Elections Specialist		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$84,830
9.	Automated Systems Analyst I		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$77,514
10.	Chief Dpty Registrar Of Voters		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$76,049
11.	Elections Specialist		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$70,834
12.	Geographic Info Sys Tech II		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$69,648
13.	Executive Secretary II		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$68,034
14.	Applications Specialist		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$67,523
15.	Elections Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$62,146
16.	Elections Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$59,738
17.	Elections Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$59,553
18.	Elections Specialist		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$56,656
19.	Office Specialist		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$56,306
20.	Elections Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$53,475
21.	Elections Services Assistant		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$53,017
22.	Fiscal Specialist		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$51,180
23.	Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$45,183
24.	Office Assistant III		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$43,547
25.	Elections Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$40,506
26.	Elections Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$35,738
27.	Office Assistant IV		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$35,657
28.	Elections Technician		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$35,218
29.	Elections Services Assistant		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$29,100
30.	Office Assistant III		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$28,761
31.	Elections Services Assistant		San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$26,401

32.	Office Specialist	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$26,212
33.	Elections Technician	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$25,649
34.	Elections Services Assistant	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$23,476
35.	Elections Services Assistant	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$21,765
36.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$21,420
37.	Elections Technician	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$21,379
38.	Elections Technician	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$20,672
39.	Office Specialist	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$20,146
40.	Office Specialist	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$19,963
41.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$19,273
42.	Elections Technician	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$18,721
43.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$18,719
44.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$18,253
45.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$17,990
46.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$17,600
47.	Education Specialist	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$17,308
48.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$17,028
49.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$15,923
50.	Elections Services Assistant	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$15,384
51.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$15,250
52.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$15,095
53.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$14,760
54.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$14,715
55.	Elections Services Assistant	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$14,188
56.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$13,778
57.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$13,598
58.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$13,428
59.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$13,268
60.	Elections Services Assistant	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$13,142
61.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$13,006
62.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$12,848
63.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$12,780

64.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$12,471
65.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$12,365
66.	Elections Services Assistant	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$12,194
67.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$12,071
68.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$12,058
69.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$11,965
70.	Elections Services Assistant	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$11,763
71.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$11,743
72.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$11,278
73.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$11,133
74.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,980
75.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,903
76.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,508
77.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,365
78.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,355
79.	Geographic Info Systems Tech I	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,254
80.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,245
81.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,205
82.	Office Specialist	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,159
83.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,078
84.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$10,060
85.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$9,840
86.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$9,513
87.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$9,443
88.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$9,413
89.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$9,363
90.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$9,183
91.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$9,155
92.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$8,890
93.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$8,858
94.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$8,133
95.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Registrar Of Voters	\$8,043

96.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino Cour	nty Registrar Of Voters	\$7,988
97.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino Cou	nty Registrar Of Voters	\$7,785
98.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino Cou	nty Registrar Of Voters	\$7,473
99.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino Cou	nty Registrar Of Voters	\$7,167
100.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino Cou	nty Registrar Of Voters	\$7,093